ORGANIZED BY
1955
UKS
CSS
Cardiology Society of Serbia
BASICS+ PROGRAMME
Belgrade, April 26-27, 2023
BelgrAde

Minimum Guide Catheter
Compatibility (Fr)
≥ 5Fr:  1.50 – 3.75mm balloon diameter
≥ 6Fr:  4.00 – 5.00mm balloon diameter
Balloon
Nominal Balloon Pressure (NP) 6 bar
Rated Burst Pressure (RBP) 12 bar
Balloon Diameters 1.50mm – 5.00mm
Balloon Lengths  10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40mm
Ordering Information
SELUTION SLR™ Sirolimus Eluting PTCA Balloon Catheter
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
10 15 20 25 30 35 40
1.50 SC14-150010 SC14-150015 SC14-150020 SC14-150025 SC14-150030 SC14-150035 SC14-150040
2.00 SC14-200010 SC14-200015 SC14-200020 SC14-200025 SC14-200030 SC14-200035 SC14-200040
2.25 SC14-225010 SC14-225015 SC14-225020 SC14-225025 SC14-225030 SC14-225035 SC14-225040
2.50 SC14-250010 SC14-250015 SC14-250020 SC14-250025 SC14-250030 SC14-250035 SC14-250040
2.75 SC14-275010 SC14-275015 SC14-275020 SC14-275025 SC14-275030 SC14-275035 SC14-275040
3.00 SC14-300010 SC14-300015 SC14-300020 SC14-300025 SC14-300030 SC14-300035 SC14-300040
3.25 SC14-325010 SC14-325015 SC14-325020 SC14-325025 SC14-325030 SC14-325035 SC14-325040
3.50 SC14-350010 SC14-350015 SC14-350020 SC14-350025 SC14-350030 SC14-350035 SC14-350040
3.75 SC14-375010 SC14-375015 SC14-375020 SC14-375025 SC14-375030 SC14-375035 SC14-375040
4.00 SC14-400010 SC14-400015 SC14-400020 SC14-400025 SC14-400030 SC14-400035 SC14-400040
4.50 SC14-450010 SC14-450015 SC14-450020 SC14-450025 SC14-450030 SC14-450035 SC14-450040
5.00 SC14-500010 SC14-500015 SC14-500020 SC14-500025 SC14-500030 SC14-500035 SC14-500040
SAM-0004 Rev.A
0344
Pre-intervention At 6 months follow-up
Hybrid Approach

Balloon Diameters 1.50mm – 5.00mm
Balloon Lengths  10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40mm
Ordering Information
SELUTION SLR™ Sirolimus Eluting PTCA Balloon Catheter
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
10 15 20 25 30 35 40
1.50 SC14-150010 SC14-150015 SC14-150020 SC14-150025 SC14-150030 SC14-150035 SC14-150040
2.00 SC14-200010 SC14-200015 SC14-200020 SC14-200025 SC14-200030 SC14-200035 SC14-200040
2.25 SC14-225010 SC14-225015 SC14-225020 SC14-225025 SC14-225030 SC14-225035 SC14-225040
2.50 SC14-250010 SC14-250015 SC14-250020 SC14-250025 SC14-250030 SC14-250035 SC14-250040
2.75 SC14-275010 SC14-275015 SC14-275020 SC14-275025 SC14-275030 SC14-275035 SC14-275040
3.00 SC14-300010 SC14-300015 SC14-300020 SC14-300025 SC14-300030 SC14-300035 SC14-300040
3.25 SC14-325010 SC14-325015 SC14-325020 SC14-325025 SC14-325030 SC14-325035 SC14-325040
3.50 SC14-350010 SC14-350015 SC14-350020 SC14-350025 SC14-350030 SC14-350035 SC14-350040
3.75 SC14-375010 SC14-375015 SC14-375020 SC14-375025 SC14-375030 SC14-375035 SC14-375040
4.00 SC14-400010 SC14-400015 SC14-400020 SC14-400025 SC14-400030 SC14-400035 SC14-400040
4.50 SC14-450010 SC14-450015 SC14-450020 SC14-450025 SC14-450030 SC14-450035 SC14-450040
5.00 SC14-500010 SC14-500015 SC14-500020 SC14-500025 SC14-500030 SC14-500035 SC14-500040
SAM-0004 Rev.A
0344
Pre-intervention At 6 months follow-up
Hybrid Approach

Balloon Diameters 1.50mm – 5.00mm
Balloon Lengths  10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40mm
Ordering Information
SELUTION SLR™ Sirolimus Eluting PTCA Balloon Catheter
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
10 15 20 25 30 35 40
1.50 SC14-150010 SC14-150015 SC14-150020 SC14-150025 SC14-150030 SC14-150035 SC14-150040
2.00 SC14-200010 SC14-200015 SC14-200020 SC14-200025 SC14-200030 SC14-200035 SC14-200040
2.25 SC14-225010 SC14-225015 SC14-225020 SC14-225025 SC14-225030 SC14-225035 SC14-225040
2.50 SC14-250010 SC14-250015 SC14-250020 SC14-250025 SC14-250030 SC14-250035 SC14-250040
2.75 SC14-275010 SC14-275015 SC14-275020 SC14-275025 SC14-275030 SC14-275035 SC14-275040
3.00 SC14-300010 SC14-300015 SC14-300020 SC14-300025 SC14-300030 SC14-300035 SC14-300040
3.25 SC14-325010 SC14-325015 SC14-325020 SC14-325025 SC14-325030 SC14-325035 SC14-325040
3.50 SC14-350010 SC14-350015 SC14-350020 SC14-350025 SC14-350030 SC14-350035 SC14-350040
3.75 SC14-375010 SC14-375015 SC14-375020 SC14-375025 SC14-375030 SC14-375035 SC14-375040
4.00 SC14-400010 SC14-400015 SC14-400020 SC14-400025 SC14-400030 SC14-400035 SC14-400040
4.50 SC14-450010 SC14-450015 SC14-450020 SC14-450025 SC14-450030 SC14-450035 SC14-450040
5.00 SC14-500010 SC14-500015 SC14-500020 SC14-500025 SC14-500030 SC14-500035 SC14-500040
SAM-0004 Rev.A
0344
Pre-intervention At 6 months follow-up
Hybrid Approach